
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;
Party Role= Secured party;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199209220002
09691

09/22/1992
03:22:49 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACOBSON,
JULIAN W

199208100001
65001

08/10/1992
10:44:00 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, JOHN
H JR

199212010002
84941

12/01/1992
08:56:39 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WALKER,
HAROLD R

199212150003
00421

12/15/1992
09:54:05 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAY, DANIEL
C

199303050000
61691

03/05/1993
08:09:06 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DILLARD,
KEITH A

199902020000
44941

02/02/1999
09:54:37 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING,
MAURICE F

199909100003
80081

09/10/1999
09:05:39 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALLIS,
ROGER D

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

199905110001
97941

05/11/1999
11:48:44 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GURGANUS,
JAMES TERRY

21 76 Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:76


