Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199209220002 09691	09/22/1992 03:22:49 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACOBSON, JULIAN W						
199208100001 65001	08/10/1992 10:44:00 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, JOHN H JR						
199212010002 84941	12/01/1992 08:56:39 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WALKER, HAROLD R						
199212150003 00421	12/15/1992 09:54:05 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAY, DANIEL C						
199303050000 61691	03/05/1993 08:09:06 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DILLARD, KEITH A						
199902020000 44941	02/02/1999 09:54:37 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, MAURICE F						
199909100003 80081	09/10/1999 09:05:39 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALLIS, ROGER D						Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
199905110001 97941	05/11/1999 11:48:44 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GURGANUS, JAMES TERRY			21	76		Lot#:3 Book:21 Pg:76